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PROJECT 

FPDCC Metal Buildings – McGinnis Field Station - C1613 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

January 7, 2025 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement  james.borkman@cityofchicago.org  

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org 

Justin Cafferty Public Building Commission Senior Design Manager justin.cafferty@cityofchicago.org 

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Procurement Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org  

Randy Williams Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction randy.williams@cityofchicago.org  

Kenneth Dillard Public Building Commission Project Manager kenneth.dillard@cityofchicago.org 

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org 

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Senior Procurement Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org  

Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance tanya.foucher-weekley@cityofchicago.org  

Dee Brookens Public Building Commission Procurement/Compliance Coordinator dee.brookens@cityofchicago.org  
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CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Lori Nayman Forest Preserve District of Cook County 

Lauren Hepner Forest Preserve District of Cook County 

Steve Silic Forest Preserve District of Cook County 

Brian Taylor Taylor Made Design 
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ATTENDEES 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

D.R. Ollech Fabex Technologies LLC 

Lalo Edery Fabex Technologies LLC 

Sean Doheny Fabex Technologies LLC 

Johanna Simon Accel Construction 

Collins Whitfield Accel Construction 

Noah Morkunas Apex Construction 

Michael Rickert F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielson & Associates, LLC 

Conor Carson Bowa Construction 

Raj Shah Burling Builders, Inc. 

Tim Stotz Everlights 

Tim Reiland  Scale Construction 

Jasmine Arias Vision Signs & Design 

  

  

 


